
SFTRoster2015 

Menasha Parks and Recreation Department 
Team Roster and Participation Agreement 

 
Team Name:                 Captain: Name       
 
Captain Address:              
     (include street address, city, state and zip code; read and sign below) 
 
Home Phone #:         Work Phone #:       
 
E-Mail:        
 
Players read and initial the roster...In consideration for being allowed to participate in this league, we the undersigned, 
hereby hold the City of Menasha harmless from any claim for damage or injury arising out of our participation in this league. I 
further agree to abide by all league rules and decisions governing this program. As a member of this team, I will promote and 
practice good sportsmanship while participating.  I understand that providing false information will lead to player and/or team 
discipline. 
********************************************************************************************************************************************************************************* 
1st Installment Fee     Date Received      Receipt #    
 
2nd Installment Fee     Date Received      Receipt #    
 
  

Printed Name 
 
Initials 

 
Address 

 
City 

 
Zip  

 
Phone 

Date of Birth 
(month/day/year 

 
1.        
 
2.        
 
3.        
 
4.        
 
5.        
 
6.        
 
7.        
 
8.        
 
9.        
 
10.        
 
11.        
 
12.        
 
13.        
 
14.        
 
15.        
 
16.        
 
17.        
 
18.        
 
19.        
 
20.        
 
As the captain of this team, I attest that my teammates’ addresses are correct and their signatures are authentic. I accept a 
position of responsibility as an intermediary between the Menasha Parks and Rec staff and the members of my team. I will do 
everything in my power to control the actions of my teammates.  As captain I will promote good sportsmanship among all 
players, win or lose. 
    Captain’s Signature:       Date:    


